
 
8in

207mm 

Threading 1 1/8" x 18 UNEF

Swivel Vacuum
Breaker

 
7in

187mm 

2.2in
57mm

Eterna Cartridges w/
Quarter-Turn
Spring Checks 

Lever Handles w/
Color Coded Indexes

TITLE-PART NO.- Single Hole Double Lever Deck Mount Utility SprayC8595 Line Drawing

Note:- Information provided for reference only.

All dimensions are in mm, inches (in bracket)
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